(R-89~

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 271902

ADOPTED ON SEP 19 lma —

535)

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that

Change Order No. 3, dated June 15, 1988, heretofore filed with

the City Clerk of said City as Document NOKK'271902 , lssued

in connection with the contract between The City of San Diego and

L. R. HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., said contract having

been filed in the office of the City Clerk as Document

No. RR=~269713 , be and the same is hereby approved;

changes therein set forth, amounting to a net increase
contract price of $25,458.46, and an extension of time

eighteen (18) working days, be and the same are hereby

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By

udolf Hradecky
Eﬁputy City Attorney
RH:mrh
09/06/88
Or.Dept:Pk.&Rec.
R-89-535
Form=r.co

-PAGE 1 OF 1~

and the
in the
of

approved.



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San DIiego on.......mminimmeiimnm, R

by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wolfsheimer
Ron Roberts
Gloria McColl
H. Wes Pratt
Ed Struiksma
J. Bruce Henderson
Judy McCarty
Bob Filner

Mayor Maureen O’Connor

~ AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible

OOoO00OOoo0oon
oooaooonood
aoooaooaog

IR

MAUREEN O’CONNOR
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

........................................................

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Calilornia.

Kwpw

Number

ResolutlonK'z 7 1 9 0 2

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

SEP 191988

Adopted

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-87)







